
Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

3/11/2025 11:10:22 AM Page 1 of 2

MORNING ROUTES:

Yorktown Elementary

BUS 408
06:54 AM GOVERNOR BRIDGE RD AND LONGLEAF CT

07:09 AM Aspen Leaf Dr & Black Walnut Way

BUS 409
06:31 AM Abbey Dr & Avondale Dr

06:36 AM Cambridge Ct & Park Dr

06:44 AM Lake Melford Ave & Curie Dr

07:00 AM 13001 Forest Dr

07:02 AM 13007 Forest Dr

07:04 AM 13015 FOREST DR

07:06 AM 13101 Forest Dr

07:08 AM 13201 Forest Dr

07:11 AM 13421 Forest Dr

07:14 AM 13510 Forest Dr

07:16 AM 13521 Forest Dr

07:20 AM 16614 Sylvan Dr

07:22 AM 16600 Sylvan Dr

07:27 AM 6211 Columbian Way

BUS 410
07:03 AM River Park Rd & Roving Wood Dr

07:05 AM River Park Rd & Running Horse Pl & Running Park Ct

BUS 411
07:05 AM Jericho Park Rd & Merkel Rd

07:10 AM 14405 Jericho Park Rd

07:13 AM 9005 Race Track Rd

07:19 AM 9th St & Maple Ave

07:25 AM 8921 Race Track Rd

07:28 AM Patuxent Riding Ln & Race Track Rd

07:29 AM 8706 Race Track Rd

07:32 AM Harness Way & Kimberwick Dr

07:36 AM Orchard Run Dr & Overchase Ln & Oxfarm Ct

BUS 412
07:05 AM Idlewild Dr & Ivy Hill Ln

07:07 AM Race Track Rd & Marquette Ln (SE)

07:09 AM Victoria Heights Dr & Race Track Rd

BUS 413
07:01 AM GOVERNOR GREEN APTS @ MAILBOXES



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

3/11/2025 11:10:22 AM Page 2 of 2

Yorktown Elementary

AFTERNOON ROUTES:

BUS 408
02:08 PM Aspen Leaf Dr & Black Walnut Way

02:22 PM GOVERNOR BRIDGE RD AND LONGLEAF CT

BUS 409
01:56 PM RACE TRACK RD AND VICTORIA HEIGHTS DR

01:59 PM Marquette Ln & Race Track Rd

02:09 PM 6211 Columbian Way

02:14 PM 16614 Sylvan Dr

02:16 PM 16600 Sylvan Dr

02:19 PM 13510 Forest Dr

02:24 PM 13001 Forest Dr

02:26 PM 13007 Forest Dr

02:28 PM 13015 FOREST DR

02:30 PM 13101 Forest Dr

02:32 PM 13201 Forest Dr

02:35 PM 13421 Forest Dr

02:38 PM 13521 Forest Dr

02:48 PM Abbey Dr & Avondale Dr

02:53 PM Cambridge Ct & Park Dr

03:01 PM Lake Melford Ave & Curie Dr

BUS 410
01:51 PM IRONGATE LA AND IRONGATE LA

01:55 PM IVY HILL LA AND ITHAN LA

BUS 411
01:54 PM Kimberwick Dr & Race Track Rd

01:58 PM Patuxent Riding Ln & Race Track Rd

01:59 PM 8921 Race Track Rd

02:06 PM MERKEL RD AND JERICHO PARK RD

02:08 PM 14405 Jericho Park Rd

02:11 PM 9005 Race Track Rd

02:17 PM 9th St & Maple Ave

02:25 PM 8706 Race Track Rd

BUS 412
01:53 PM Orchard Run Dr & Overchase Ln & Oxfarm Ct

01:54 PM River Park Rd & Roving Wood Dr

01:56 PM River Park Rd & Running Horse Pl & Running Park Ct

BUS 413
02:08 PM GOVERNOR GREEN APTS @ MAILBOXES


